
ASSA Group, Inc., dba Enwork 
12900 Christopher Dr. 

Lowell, MI 49331 
 

Contact Information 
 

CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR/SALES 
 

Contract Administrator: George Kudwa 
Accounting: Amanda Cook 

V.P. of Sales and Market Development: Mike Kelley 
Toll Free Phone Number: 800-815-7251 

Direct Phone Numbers: George 616-421-7705 Amanda- 616-421-7701; Mike- 616-421-7716 
Fax Numbers: 888-433-2128 or 616-987-9446 

Email: George –gkudwa@enwork.com; Amanda- acook@enwork.com; Mike- mkelley@enwork.com  
 

ORDERS 
 

Senior Customer Service Representative: Kristal Andrus 
Orders: Sherri Huver 

Toll Free Phone Number: 800-815-7251 
Direct Phone Numbers: Kristal- 616-421-7711; Sherri- 616-421-7727 

Fax Numbers: 888-433-2128 or 616-987-9446 
Email: Kristal- kandrus@enwork.com; Sherri- shuver@enwork.com 

Orders sent in to- orders@enwork.com  
 

EMERGENCY: ***First line of communication 
 

***Enwork Sales Representative: Jack Werksman 
Toll Free Phone Number: 800-738-6719 

Cell Phone Number: 315-413-0058 
Fax Number: 315-413-0378 

Email: jwerksmanmarketing@yahoo.com   
 

OR 
 

V.P. of Sales and Market Development: Mike Kelley 
Toll Free Phone Number: 800-815-7251 

Cell Phone Number: 616-581-5195 
Fax Numbers: 888-433-2128 or 616-987-9446 

Email: mkelley@enwork.com  
 
 


